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3/1/2021

1000 - Union Checking 00304414923

1020 - Union Money Markat
0030415205 [0.05%)]

Cash Telal
Assels Tota!

Liahilitiss and Bquity
Adron/Cperating
2103 - Admin Filing Fee to CLPM

AdminfOperating Total

Ressve
3300 - Allowance for Rep] Rezare

Eetane:i Eaminas
Net Income

Liabilities & Zguity Tofal

Richwood MHormapwners Associafion, Ine.

Hzglanes Sheat
H2RI00M

$64,099.54
42.712.17

$25.00

34.500,00

$106.818.71

$25.00

$4,500.00
$87,014.78

$15.277.93

$106,818.71
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Income
Admin/Operafing

4012 - HOA Dues Heceived
4022 - Caoliechons via Aiorrey

Toizi Admin/Cperating

Repair/Maintenance
4025 - Property R&M Fee Income

Jola! Repair/Maintenance

Total Income

Expense
Admin/Operating

6011 - Atterrer Fees

6020 - Coupon Books

6055 - Postage/Paniing/3&H

8183 - Inswrznce

6284 - Utilities - Elestis

8286 - Utilities - Storm Wale: Fee
6289 - Utilities - Mosquito/Rodent Control
5620 - HOA Mamt Fee to CLPM
8670 - Office Supp Reimb to CLPM

Totg| Admin/Operating

Repairfiviaintenance
'6210 - Landscaping - Confract
Total Repair/Maintenancs

Total Expense

Operating Net income

Net Inccme

3/1/2021

Richwocd Homeowners Association, Inc.
Incoms Statement
2112021 - 2/128/2021

. BNp20%1 1272872021 s

$11,316.08
$0.00
$11,316.08

$0.00

$0.00

$11,316.08

$0.00
$0.00
$603.21
$274 25
$88.20
$7.50
$2.25
$600.00
$12.00

§1.587 41

$2,103.00

$2,103.c0

$3,690.41

$7,625.67

$7,625.67

e

oo Year ToBate 7 |

$23,356.48
$670.86
$24,027.34

$45.00
$45.00

$24,072.34

$800.00
$972.55
$603.21
$792.75
$176.40
$15.00
$4.50
$1,200.00
$24.00
$4,588 41

$4,205.00
$4,208.09

58,794.41

$15.277.93

$15,277.93




